
3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 6 4 4 4 27

Dem 18,959 20,565 19,922 20,992 20,654 101,092

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 32 42 28 26 156

Idp 489 440 573 727 706 2,935

Int 1,673 1,762 2,451 2,684 2,979 11,549

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 149 155 178 164 747

Npa 11,840 15,653 15,311 14,959 14,286 72,049

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,658 25,957 23,494 22,925 21,952 115,986

TPF 16 3 9 7 12 47

Unk 0 2 0 1 3 6

Total 54,787 64,592 61,986 62,533 60,814 304,712

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,129 990 460 229 519 826 905

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 17 21 11 10 32 17 16

Int 73 69 34 37 94 83 77

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 3 6

Npa 848 703 293 192 310 610 669

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,095 1,011 546 443 928 1,152 1,072

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Total 3,172 2,798 1,348 916 1,885 2,692 2,749

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

452 641 454 330 519 1,075 216 220 380 435

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 8 14 7 23 20 11 6 6 10

12 54 47 50 117 61 18 15 21 22

4 2 4 1 0 7 1 1 2 7

326 462 416 187 359 1,020 173 178 273 435

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

330 852 796 524 1,063 1,602 244 229 356 586

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,132 2,020 1,732 1,100 2,081 3,787 663 649 1,038 1,496



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 407 556 177 332 125 246 402 2 64

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 4 10 7 4 3 5 22 0 5

42 19 41 12 36 8 13 60 0 11

9 1 5 0 4 2 1 6 1 0

468 251 583 175 363 117 155 410 3 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

478 270 692 345 438 192 212 649 3 77

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,531 958 1,887 716 1,179 447 632 1,550 9 212



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

532 211 45 38 23 3 8 18 13,492

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 321

56 20 2 1 1 0 2 2 1,210

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 94

383 227 34 52 30 8 8 20 10,796

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,050 287 71 82 30 13 13 46 17,777

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2,034 752 155 175 84 24 31 86 43,720



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 18 18

Cpf 27 27

Dem 101,092 101,092

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 156 156

Idp 2,935 2,935

Int 11,549 11,549

JPF 2 2

LPF 747 747

Npa 72,049 72,049

PFP 12 12

PSL 1 1

Ref 82 82

Rep 115,986 115,986

TPF 47 47

UNK 6 6

Total 304,712 304,712

District Number

Party

3



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 23 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,542 1,608 2,786 240 50 488 3,378

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 142 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,691 27 73 6 1 17 120

Int 10,701 78 261 29 3 76 401

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 675 13 24 0 0 3 32

Npa 66,846 675 1,847 163 36 385 2,097

Pfp 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 76 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 107,770 1,091 3,081 425 55 703 2,861

TPF 40 2 1 0 0 1 3

Unk 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 281,544 3,495 8,080 866 145 1,677 8,905

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

27

101,092

2

1

156

2,935

11,549

2

747

72,049

12

1

82

115,986

47

6

304,712



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 10 6 2 18

Cpf 11 4 12 27

Dem 34,297 33,474 33,321 101,092

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 61 48 47 156

Idp 1,152 991 792 2,935

Int 4,594 4,185 2,770 11,549

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 261 291 195 747

Npa 23,569 26,087 22,393 72,049

Pfp 6 4 2 12

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 32 27 23 82

Rep 32,056 46,116 37,814 115,986

TPF 18 13 16 47

Unk 2 2 2 6

Total 96,072 111,250 97,390 304,712

District Number

Party

5



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 12 18

Cpf 17 10 27

Dem 58,391 42,701 101,092

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 88 68 156

Idp 1,488 1,447 2,935

Int 5,767 5,782 11,549

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 415 332 747

Npa 42,438 29,611 72,049

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 0 1 1

Ref 39 43 82

Rep 72,737 43,249 115,986

TPF 25 22 47

UNK 3 3 6

Total 181,419 123,293 304,712

District Number

Party

6



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 646 338 984

Idp 22 6 28

Int 89 28 117

LPF 10 5 15

Npa 492 233 725

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 768 398 1,166

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,028 1,009 3,037

District Number

Party

7



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 6 4 4 4 27

Dem 18,959 20,565 19,922 20,992 20,654 101,092

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 32 42 28 26 156

Idp 489 440 573 727 706 2,935

Int 1,673 1,762 2,451 2,684 2,979 11,549

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 149 155 178 164 747

Npa 11,840 15,653 15,311 14,959 14,286 72,049

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,658 25,957 23,494 22,925 21,952 115,986

TPF 16 3 9 7 12 47

Unk 0 2 0 1 3 6

Total 54,787 64,592 61,986 62,533 60,814 304,712

District Number

Party

8



3/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:58 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 11 18

Cpf 11 16 27

Dem 46,584 54,508 101,092

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 65 91 156

Idp 1,142 1,793 2,935

Int 4,534 7,015 11,549

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 336 411 747

Npa 34,841 37,208 72,049

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 36 46 82

Rep 59,672 56,314 115,986

TPF 21 26 47

UNK 2 4 6

Total 147,256 157,456 304,712

District Number

Party

9


